
BATH COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD 
 
 

AGENDA ITEM:  INFORMATION {   X   }                       ACTION {       }                        CLOSED MEETING {       } 
 
 

SUBJECT:  SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT – PRESENTATIONS / INFORMATION 
 

 End-of-Year Activities Calendar 
 
 

BACKGROUND: The end of the school year is an especially busy time and there are 
 events that you may wish to attend.  The following calendar is 
 provided for your planning purposes. 
 

 Saturday April 7 6:00 PM Bluegrass Jamboree BCHS 
 

 Wednesday April 11 “I Will Defend” Bullying Prevention Presentation 
   8:45 AM (MES) 10:30 AM (VES) 2:00 PM (BCHS) 
 

 Wednesday April 11 Parenting in the Snapchat Generation BCHS 
   6:00 PM  Dinner 7:00 PM  Show 
 

 Friday April 20 7:00 PM BCHS Talent Show 
 

 Monday April 23 3:30 PM Atlantic Coast Pipeline Open House BCHS 
 

 Saturday April 28 7:00 PM Miss/Jr Miss Bath County Pageant BCHS 
 

 Thursday May 3 6:00 PM MES Family Reading Night 
 

 Friday May 4 6:00 PM VES Talent Show 
 

 Monday May 7  SOL Kickoff All Day BCHS 
 

 Saturday May 12 7:00 PM BCHS Jr/Sr Prom The Homestead 
 

 Sunday May 20 4:00 PM Spring Art Show BCHS 
   6:00 PM Spring Band Concert 
 

 Tuesday May 22 6:00 PM MES Kindergarten Nursery Rhymes 
 

 Tuesday May 22-24  BCHS Sr. Exams 
 

 Monday May 28  Memorial Day Holiday 
 

 Tuesday May 29 6:00 PM VES Kindergarten Celebration 
 

 Tuesday May 29-June 1 BCHS Exams 
 

 Wednesday May 30 6:00 PM VES 7th Grade Promotion 
 

 Thursday May 31 6:00 PM MES 7th Grade Promotion 
 

 Friday June 1 12:30 PM Early Release / Last Day of School 
   7:00 PM BCHS Class Night/Scholarships 
 

 Saturday June 2 10:00 AM BCHS Graduation 
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